Axygen® Brand Equipment
Product Selection Guide
A Corning Brand
Axygen® Gel Documentation Systems. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Axygen Horizontal Gel Boxes . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Axygen MaxyGene II Thermal Cyclers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Axygen PlateMax Semi-automatic Plate Sealers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Axygen Axyspin Refrigerated Microcentrifuges . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
TGL-1165-R	 1.1 mm x 6.5 mm gel cutting pipet tips	 480	 2,400
TGL-1165	 1.1 mm x 6.5 mm gel cutting pipet tips	 250	 2,500
TGL-1140-R	 1.1 mm x 4 mm gel cutting pipet tips	 480	 2,400
TGL-1140	 1.1 mm x 4 mm gel cutting pipet tips	 250	 2,500
Axygen Gel Loading Pipet Tips
TGL-10FT-17-R	 0.17 mm, 10 µL racked flat gel loading pipet tips	 400	 400
TGL-200FT-37-R-S	 0.37 mm, 200 µL racked flat gel loading pipet tips, sterile	 400	 400
TGL-200FT-37-R	 0.37 mm, 200 µL racked flat gel loading pipet tips	 400	 400
TGL-200RD-57-R-S	 0.57 mm, 200 µL racked round gel loading tips, sterile	 400	 400
TGL-200RD-57-R	 0.57 mm, 200 µL racked round gel loading tips	 400	 400
Axygen DNA Markers
M-DNA-100BP	 100 bp DNA ladder	 500 µL	 500 µL
M-DNA-1KB	 1 kb DNA ladder	 500 µL	 500 µL
Axygen Agarose
AGR-LE-100	 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 1	 1
AGR-LE-1001	 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 10	 10
AGR-LE-500	 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 500 g	 1	 1
AGR-LE-5001	 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 500 g	 10	 10
AGR-LM-50	 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 50 g	 1	 1
AGR-LM-501	 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 50 g	 10	 10
AGR-LM-100	 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 1	 1
AGR-LM-1001	 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 10	 10
AGR-MS-50	 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 50 g	 1	 1
AGR-MS-501	 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 50 g	 10	 10
AGR-MS-100	 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 1	 1
AGR-MS-1001	 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 10	 10
Corning® Buffers
46-011-CM	 10X TBE Buffer, liquid	 6 x 1L	 6 x 1L
46-010-CM	 10X TAE Buffer, liquid	 6 x 1L	 6 x 1L
4

Tray sizes	 20 x 20 cm, 20 x 25 cm
Recirculation ports	 Yes
Combs	 2 x 20 multi-channel compatible well, 1.5 mm thickness
	 2 x 40 multi-channel compatible well, 1.5 mm thickness
Ordering Information
Combs and Accessories
Axygen Horizontal Gel Box, 7 cm
Cat. No. 	 Description	 Qty/Cs
HGB-7	 Axygen horizontal gel box, 7 cm	 1
HGB7-5-15	 5-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box,
	 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB7-8-075	 8-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box,
	 0.75 mm thickness	 1
HGB7-8-1	 8-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB7-10-1	 10-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB7-10-15	 10-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box,
	 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB7-12MC-1	 12-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 7 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB7-12MC-15	 12-well multi-channel compatible comb
	  for use with 7 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB7-16-1	 16-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB7-16-15	 16-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box,
	 1.5 mm thickness	 1
Axygen Horizontal Gel Box, 10 cm
Cat. No. 	 Description	 Qty/Cs
HGB-10	 Axygen horizontal gel box, 10 cm	 1
HGB10-8-1	 8-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-10MC-1	 10-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-10MC-15	 10-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-12-075	 12-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 0.75 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-12-1	 12-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-12-15	 12-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-16-075	 16-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 0.75 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-16-1	 16-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-16-15	 16-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-16-2	 16-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 2.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-20MC-1	 20-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-20MC-15	 20-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-25-1	 25-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB10-25-2	 25-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 2.0 mm thickness	 1
6
Ordering Information (Continued)
Axygen® Horizontal Gel Box, 15 cm
Cat. No. 	 Description	 Qty/Cs
HGB-15	 Axygen horizontal gel box, 15 cm	 1
HGB15-8-15	 8-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-10-1	 10-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-10-15	 10-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-12-1	 12-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-12-15	 12-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-14MC-1	 14-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-14MC-15	 14-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-14MC-2	 14-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 2.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-16-1	 16-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-16MC-1	 16-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-16MC-15	 16-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-16MC-2	 16-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 2.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-18MC-1	 18-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-18MC-15	 18-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-20-075	 20-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 0.75 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-20-1	 20-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-20-15	 20-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-20-2	 20-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 2.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-28MC-075	 28-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 0.75 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-28MC-1	 28-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-28MC-15	 28-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-30MC-1	 30-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-30MC-15	 30-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB15-35-15	 35-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 1.5 mm thickness	 1
Axygen Horizontal Gel Box, 20 cm
Cat. No. 	 Description	 Qty/Cs
HGB-20	 Axygen horizontal gel box, 20 cm	 1
HGB20-16-075	 16-well comb for use with 20 cm gel box,
	 0.75 mm thickness	 1
HGB20-20MC-075	 20-well comb for use with 20 cm gel box,
	 0.75 mm thickness	 1
HGB20-20MC-1	 20-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 20 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB20-20MC-15	 20-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 20 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB20-25-1	 25-well comb for use with 20 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB20-30-1	 30-well comb for use with 20 cm gel box,
	 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB20-40MC-1	 40-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 20 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB20-40MC-15	 40-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 20 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness	 1
HGB20-40MC-2	 40-well multi-channel compatible comb
	 for use with 20 cm gel box, 2.0 mm thickness	 1
HGB20-50-2	 50-well comb for use with 20 cm gel box,
	 2.0 mm thickness	 1
Gel Trays
HGB7-7-GT	 Gel tray 7 x 7 cm for use with 7 cm gel box,
	 UV transparent	 1
HGB7-10-GT	 Gel tray 7 x 10 cm for use with 7 cm gel box,
	 UV transparent	 1
HGB10-10-GT	 Gel tray 10 x 10 cm for use with 10 cm gel box,
	 UV transparent	 1
HGB15-10-GT	 Gel tray 15 x 10 cm for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 UV transparent	 1
HGB15-15-GT	 Gel tray 15 x 15 cm for use with 15 cm gel box,
	 UV transparent	 1
HGB20-20-GT	 Gel tray 20 x 20 cm for use with 20 cm gel box,
	 UV transparent	 1
Replacement Electrodes
HGB7-NE	 Replacement negative electrode, 7 cm	 1
HGB7-PE	 Replacement positive electrode, 7 cm	 1
HGB10-NE	 Replacement negative electrode, 10 cm	 1
HGB10-PE	 Replacement positive electrode, 10 cm	 1
HGB15-NE	 Replacement negative electrode, 15 cm	 1
HGB15-PE	 Replacement positive electrode, 15 cm	 1
HGB20-NE	 Replacement negative electrode, 20 cm	 1
HGB20-PE	 Replacement positive electrode, 20 cm	 1
Rubber Casting Dams
HGB7-CD	 Casting dams for use with 7 cm gel box, set of 2	 1
HGB10-CD	 Casting dams for use with 10 cm gel box, set of 2	 1
HGB15-CD	 Casting dams for use with 15 cm gel box, set of 2	 1
HGB20-CD	 Casting dams for use with 20 cm gel box, set of 2	 1
Accessories
HGB7-AD	 Power supply adapters, 4 mm to 4 mm, 2/pk	 1
HGB7-AD2	 Power supply adapters, 4 mm to 2 mm, 2/pk	 1
HGB-EL	 Electrical leads (1 pair)	 1

Weight	 9 kg
Electrical 	 120V or 240V, 50/60 Hz
Ordering Information
Axygen MaxyGene II Thermal Cyclers
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
THERM-1001	 MaxyGene II Thermal Cycler with 96-well block, 120V*	 –	 1
THERM-1000	 MaxyGene II Thermal Cycler with 96-well block, 230V*	 –	 1
*Other block formats are available. Contact Corning for details.
Compatible Axygen PCR Products
PCR-0208-C	 0.2 mL clear thin wall PCR 8-strip tubes	 125	 1,250
PCR-0208-CP-C	 0.2 mL clear thin wall PCR 8-strip tubes and clear 8-strip caps	 125	 1,250
PCR-0208-FCP-C	 0.2 mL clear thin wall PCR 8-strip tubes and clear flat 8-strip caps	 125	 1,250
	 with writing surface
PCR-02-C	 0.2 mL clear flat cap thin wall PCR tubes	 1,000	 10,000
PCR-02D-C	 0.2 mL clear domed cap thin wall PCR tubes	 1,000	 10,000
PCR-02-FCP-C	 0.2 mL clear flat PCR 8-strip caps with writing surface	 125	 1,250
PCR-2CP-RT-C	 0.2 mL clear 8-strip caps for real-time PCR	 125	 1,250
PCR-96-FLT-C	 96-well clear flat top non skirt PCR microplate	 25	 100
PCR-96-FS-C	 96-well clear full skirt PCR microplate	 10	 50
PCR-96-FS-C-PBC 	 96-well clear full skirt PCR microplate with bar code	 10	 50
PCR-96-FS-W	 96-well white full skirt PCR microplate	 10	 50
PCR-96M2-HS-C	 96 well clear half skirt PCR microplate with a single notch	 10	 50
PCR-96M2-HS-C-PBC 	 96-well clear half skirt PCR microplate with a single notch 	 10	 50
	 with barcode
PCR-TS	 PCR tight seal thermal sealing film for all thermal cyclers	 100	 500
UC-500	 Optically clear pressure sensitive sealing film	 100	 500
9

settings
10
Ordering Information
Axygen® PlateMax Semi-automatic Plate Sealers
Cat. No. 	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
HS-1120	 PlateMax semi-automatic plate sealer, 120V, includes adapters	 –	 1
	 for standard and deep-well microplates
HS-1230	 PlateMax semi-automatic plate sealer, 230V, includes adapters	 –	 1
	 for standard and deep-well microplates
Related Products
Cat. No. 	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
HS-100-QPCR	 PlateMax UltraClear permanent heat sealing film for qPCR	 100	 5
HS-150-QPCR	 PlateMax UltraClear peelable heat sealing film for qPCR	 100	 5
HS-200	 PlateMax peelable heat sealing film for low temperature	 100	 5
	 compound storage and PCR
HS-300	 PlateMax pierceable heat sealing film for low temperature	 100	 5
	 compound storage and PCR

◗◗ Fully autoclavable and UV-resistant for sample protection against contaminations
◗◗ The multi-channel shafts retract individually for perfect tip loading and easier tip ejection
◗◗ Unique ejector lever system enables effortless tip ejection
◗◗ Easy in-lab calibration helps you quickly adjust your pipettor to various liquid types
◗◗ Individually tested and supplied with a certificate of quality
◗◗ 3-year warranty
Axygen Axypet Pro Starter Kit
Axygen Axypet Pro Starter Kit contains four variable volume pipettors in the most popular and
universal volumes (0.5-10 µL, 2-20 µL, 20-200 µL, and 100-1000 µL), pipettor stand for four pipettors,
and 3 racks with tips.
Ordering Information
Axygen Axypet Pro Pipettors
Single-channel
Cat. No.	 Volume Range (μL)	 Accuracy (%)	 Precision (%)	 Non-filtered Tip (μL)	 Qty/Cs
AP-2-P	 0.1 - 2	 ±40.0 to ±1.5	 ≤12.0 to ≤0.7	 10	 1
AP-10-P	 0.5 - 10	 ±4.0 to ±1.0	 ≤2.8 to ≤0.4	 10	 1
AP-20-P	 2 - 20	 ±3.5 to ±0.8	 ≤1.5 to ≤0.3	 200	 1
AP-50-P	 5 - 50	 ±3.5 to ±0.8	 ≤1.3 to ≤0.3	 200	 1
AP-100-P	 10 - 100	 ±3.0 to ±0.8	 ≤1.0 to ≤0.2	 200	 1
AP-200-P	 20 - 200	 ±2.0 to ±0.6	 ≤0.7 to ≤0.2	 200	 1
AP-1000-P	 100 - 1000	 ±2.5 to ±0.6	 ≤0.6 to ≤0.2	 1000	 1
8-channel
AP-8-10-P	 0.5 - 10	 ±10.0 to ±2.0	 ≤8.0 to ≤1.2	 10	 1
AP-8-50-P	 5 - 50	 ±4.0 to ±1.6	 ≤2.5 to ≤0.6	 200	 1
AP-8-200-P	 20 - 200	 ±3.0 to ±1.0	 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6	 200/300	 1
AP-8-300-P	 30 - 300	 ±3.0 to ±1.0	 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6	 300	 1
12-channel
AP-12-10-P	 0.5 - 10	 ±10.0 to ±2.0	 ≤8.0 to ≤1.2	 10	 1
AP-12-50-P	 5 - 50	 ±4.0 to ±1.6	 ≤2.5 to ≤0.6	 200	 1
AP-12-200-P	 20 - 200	 ±3.0 to ±1.0	 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6	 200/300	 1
AP-12-300-P	 30 - 300	 ±3.0 to ±1.0	 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6	 300	 1
Axygen Axypet Pro Starter Kit
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs
AP-STR-KIT-P	 Axygen Axypet Pro Starter Kit	 1
	� Includes: 4 single-channel pipettors: 0.5 to 10 μL (Cat. No. AP-10-P), 2 to 20 μL (Cat. No. AP-20-P),

Additional multi-channel pipettor features:
◗◗ Curved ejector bar allows tips to be ejected in steps, reducing the amount of force required for
ejection
◗◗ Tip manifold rotates 360°
◗◗ Shafts withdraw when pressed against a row of tips
◗◗ Each shaft moves independently, minimizing jamming of tips
Ordering Information
Axygen Axypet Single- and Multi-channel Pipettors
Single-channel Pipettors
					     Non-filterd
Cat. No.	 Volume Range (μL)	 Channels	 Accuracy (Min./Max.)	 Precision (Min./Max.)	 Tip (μL)	 Qty/Cs
AP-2	 0.1 - 2	 1	 ±40.0/±1.5%	 ≤12.0/≤0.7%	 10	 1
AP-10	 0.5 - 10	 1	 ±4.0/±0.5%	 ≤2.8/≤0.4%	 10	 1
AP-20	 2 - 20	 1	 ±3.0/±0.8%	 ≤1.5/≤0.3%	 200	 1
AP-50	 5 - 50	 1	 ±2.5/±0.8%	 ≤2.0/≤0.4%	 200	 1
AP-100	 10 - 100	 1	 ±1.6/±0.8%	 ≤0.8/≤0.2%	 200	 1
AP-200	 20 - 200	 1	 ±1.2/±0.6%	 ≤0.6/≤0.2%	 200	 1
AP-250	 50 - 250	 1	 ±1.0/±0.6%	 ≤0.4/≤0.3%	 300	 1
AP-1000	 100 - 1,000	 1	 ±1.6/±0.6%	 ≤0.4/≤0.15%	 1,000	 1
AP-5000	 1,000 - 5,000	 1	 ±0.6/±0.5%	 ≤0.25/≤0.15%	 5,000	 1
AP-10ML	 1,000 - 10,000	 1	 ±2.5/±0.5%	 ≤0.6/≤0.2%	 10,000	 1
Multi-channel Pipettors
AP-8-10	 1 - 10	 8	 ±8.0/±2.0%	 ≤6.0/≤1.2%	 10	 1
AP-8-50	 5 - 50	 8	 ±4.0/±1.6%	 ≤2.5/≤0.6%	 200	 1
AP-8-200	 20 - 200	 8	 ±3.0/±1.0%	 ≤1.5/≤0.6%	 200/300	 1
AP-8-300	 50 - 300	 8	 ±1.6/±1.0%	 ≤1.5/≤0.6%	 300	 1
AP-12-10	 1 - 10	 12	 ±8.0/±2.0%	 ≤6.0/≤1.2%	 10	 1
AP-12-50	 5 - 50	 12	 ±4.0/±1.6%	 ≤2.5/≤1.6%	 200	 1
AP-12-200	 20 - 200	 12	 ±3.0/±1.0%	 ≤1.5/≤0.6%	 200/300	 1
AP-12-300	 50 - 300	 12	 ±1.6/±1.0%	 ≤1.5/≤0.6%	 300	 1
*Left handed EZIject button available by special order.
Axygen Axypet Starter Kits
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs
AP-STR-KIT-1	 Axygen Axypet Starter Kit-1	 1

The Axygen Axypet 16-channel pipettor features a comfortable, lightweight design to help reduce
hand fatigue, as well as an ergonomically designed ejector lever.  Each channel of the pipettor has an
individual piston assembly to ensure accuracy and precision when working at micro-volume levels.
The tip holder allows for effortless and leak-free tip mounting, while the micrometer is continuously
adjustable for selection of whole or fractional volumes.
Axypet 16-channel pipettor features:
◗◗ Compatible with 384-well microplates
◗◗ Ambidextrous design
◗◗ One-hand volume setting
◗◗ Color-coded volume controls for quick and easy selection
◗◗ Fully autoclavable pipettor body (except volume control)
◗◗ Tip manifold rotates 360°
Ordering Information
Axygen Axypet 16-channel Pipettor
Cat. No. 	 Volume Range (μL)	 Channels 	 Accuracy (Min./Max.) 	 Precision (Min./Max.) 	 Qty/Cs
AP-16-2 	 0.2 - 2 	 16 	 ±24.0/±4.0% 	 ≤12.0/≤2.0% 	 1
AP-16 	 1.0* - 10 	 16 	 ±5.0/±2.0%	 ≤3.6/≤1.0% 	 1
AP-16-50 	 5 - 50 	 16 	 ±3.2/±1.40%	 ≤1.6/≤0.6% 	 1
*Minimum volume is 0.5 μL.
Compatible Axygen Pipet Tips
These polypropylene tips are RNase-/DNase-free and nonpyrogenic. Flexible walls and internal sealing
rings ensure a secure fit with less force required to load and eject. Exclusive Axygen Maxymum
Recovery® technology provides ultra-low retention and high yield.
		  Volume 	 Tips/	 Racks/	 Racks/	 Qty/
Cat. No. 	 Product Description	 Range (μL)	 Rack	 Pk	 Cs 	 Cs
T-1536-R	 30 μL pipet tips, clear	 0.5 - 30	 384 	 10 	 5	 19,200
T-1536-R-S	 30 μL pipet tips, clear, sterile	 0.5 - 30	 384 	 10 	 5 	 19,200
T-1536-L-R	 30 μL Maxymum Recovery pipet tips, clear	 0.5 - 30	 384 	 10 	 5 	 19,200
T-1536-L-R-S	 30 μL Maxymum Recovery pipet tips, clear, sterile	 0.5 - 30	 384 	 10 	 5 	 19,200
17
Axygen® MotoPet® Pipet Controller
Axygen MotoPet is a precise, motor powered, rechargeable pipet
controller for volumes ranging from 0.5 mL to 100 mL. The unit